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PRUEBA Nº: 1 50 Libres X <> (1)

SERIE Nº 11.1

47258417 JAUME GONZALEZ TORRES 01:04.62 251.2 2000 PORTUS

09760916 LARISA IOANA PETRARIU 00:42.45 251.3 2004 FORMENTE

47260689 TRISTAN CASTELLO MIRO 00:44.85 251.4 2004 FORMENTE

47432175 FERNANDO GONZALEZ TORRES 01:48.03 251.5 2004 PORTUS

SERIE Nº 21.2

26541576 MAE MOLINA CORDOBA 00:40.93 252.2 2004 EULARIO

48198379 IRENE TUR TUR 00:39.15 252.3 2004 EULARIO

48232036 PAULA CIVICO YESTE 00:40.69 252.4 2003 PORTUS

21160656 LUCAS DOVAL VISSCHER 00:41.38 252.5 2004 EULARIO

SERIE Nº 31.3

49413575 NEREA COSTA GARCIA 00:36.80 253.1 2001 PORTUS

47432712 MARIA MORETA SANTOS 00:35.63 253.2 2003 PORTUS

06360418 VICTOR EMIL PORCHER 00:34.73 253.3 2004 FORMENTE

47432007 MARC MAGANZA ZURDO 00:35.06 253.4 2002 EULARIO

04911909 BIANCA SERPENTI MEREGHETTI 00:35.90 253.5 2001 PORTUS

47432411 LUCIA ARANDA CASTAÑO 00:37.95 253.6 2002 PORTUS

SERIE Nº 41.4

50905116 RAQUEL ECHEVERRY RESTREPO 00:34.05 254.1 2002 PORTUS

47408430 AINA LING MARI TUR 00:33.90 254.2 2002 EULARIO

47260699 SANDRA ESCANDELL MUÑOZ 00:33.03 254.3 2002 FORMENTE

47407806 ANA TUR PLANELLS 00:33.60 254.4 2002 EULARIO

47257723 BLANCA MARIA TORRES HUESO 00:33.98 254.5 1999 EULARIO

47260851 NEREA LOPEZ CABEZUELO 00:34.36 254.6 2002 FORMENTE

SERIE Nº 51.5

48232459 RAUL SERRA TUR 00:31.95 255.1 2001 EULARIO

47433490 ALVARO BENITEZ RODRIGUEZ 00:31.56 255.2 2004 EULARIO

47408312 VICTOR RIERA RIBAS 00:31.06 255.3 2003 PORTUS

47431416 MARTA MANUEL MINGUEZ 00:31.08 255.4 2000 NAIBIZA

47408687 MARIA FERRER COSTA 00:31.68 255.5 2002 PORTUS

48230146 PAULA HIDALGO FRANCH 00:32.34 255.6 2001 PORTUS

SERIE Nº 61.6

47433311 GLORIA TORRES HUESO 00:30.96 256.1 2003 EULARIO

47257610 AARON VERDUGO RUBIO 00:30.38 256.2 1999 PORTUS

47255926 NEREA AGUADO FERNANDEZ 00:30.82 506.3 2001 EULARIO

47253265 MARTA RIBAS MARI 00:30.25 256.4 1992 NAIBIZA

47258597 LORENA FERNANDEZ ESCOBAR 00:30.52 256.5 1997 NAIBIZA

47405996 NEREA DONCEL LUQUE 00:30.98 256.6 1997 EULARIO

SERIE Nº 71.7

01391202 CATALINA FOURCADE 00:29.33 257.1 2003 EULARIO

47407948 MONICA OROZCO RIERA 00:29.13 257.2 1998 EULARIO

47432329 FRANCISCO CARDONA BACLE 00:27.88 257.3 2002 NAIBIZA

47433454 AITANA RECIO MARTINEZ 00:29.01 257.4 2001 NAIBIZA

47406401 CLAUDIA CRESPILLO PARRA 00:29.26 257.5 1998 EULARIO

47409195 MARINA ORDOÑEZ FERNANDEZ 00:29.90 257.6 1999 EULARIO
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PRUEBA Nº: 3 400 Libres X <> (4)

SERIE Nº 83.1

49410260 CLAUDIA BASILIO FERNANDEZ 05:51.19 258.2 2005 NAIBIZA

48199038 JONATHAN ANGLES CARDOSO 05:32.51 258.3 2004 NAIBIZA

47430056 DOROTEO SESMERO RIERA 05:32.57 258.4 2004 EULARIO

47260840 SAVINA SERRA MARI 06:23.04 258.5 2003 FORMENTE

PRUEBA Nº: 5 200 Braza X <> (15)

SERIE Nº 95.1

47409850 MARC TORRES VEGA 03:20.62 259.3 2004 NAIBIZA

47433213 MARIA RIERA RAMON 03:37.21 259.4 2003 EULARIO

PRUEBA Nº: 7 200 Espalda X <> (12)

SERIE Nº 107.1

47409264 MICAELA TUR CROFT 03:56.22 2510.2 2005 EULARIO

47259332 RUBEN GARCIA HIDALGO 02:16.53 2510.3 1998 EULARIO

48230956 CARLA IZQUIERDO TUR 03:24.92 2510.4 2004 EULARIO

PRUEBA Nº: 11 50 Braza X <> (13)

SERIE Nº 1111.1

47432175 FERNANDO GONZALEZ TORRES 01:39.27 2511.2 2004 PORTUS

14276244 ALBA SORIANO PEREZ 00:54.12 2511.3 2005 FORMENTE

47408121 CELIA ZURITA PRECIADO 00:57.18 2511.4 2005 PORTUS

SERIE Nº 1211.2

47260840 SAVINA SERRA MARI 00:47.84 2512.2 2003 FORMENTE

47408730 INES MANUEL SORIANO 00:37.44 2512.3 1999 NAIBIZA

47258597 LORENA FERNANDEZ ESCOBAR 00:37.91 2512.4 1997 NAIBIZA

48231774 EMMA GARCIA PINO 00:50.63 2512.5 2005 PORTUS

PRUEBA Nº: 13 100 Mariposa X <> (8)

SERIE Nº 1313.1

48199799 ELENA GONZALEZ GUASCH 01:35.15 2513.3 2005 NAIBIZA

47430135 EVA RODRIGUEZ TIERRASECA 01:43.59 2513.4 2005 EULARIO

PRUEBA Nº: 17 200 Libres X <> (3)

SERIE Nº 1417.1

47260689 TRISTAN CASTELLO MIRO14.1 2004 S.T.FORMENTE

48231558 DANIEL RIBAS DE LA TORRE 03:01.64 2514.2 2002 NAIBIZA

47431841 JOSE ANTONIO ZORNOZA MAURI 02:52.38 2514.3 2003 NAIBIZA

47260851 NEREA LOPEZ CABEZUELO 02:54.83 2514.4 2002 FORMENTE

06360418 VICTOR EMIL PORCHER 03:01.65 2514.5 2004 FORMENTE

SERIE Nº 1517.2

48199799 ELENA GONZALEZ GUASCH 02:46.94 2515.1 2005 NAIBIZA

47433047 ALBA PARRA OLIVA 02:38.79 2515.2 2004 NAIBIZA

47260699 SANDRA ESCANDELL MUÑOZ 02:37.46 2515.3 2002 FORMENTE

47430697 VICENT ROIG ROIG 02:38.15 2515.4 2002 NAIBIZA

47432741 PAULA VAZQUEZ SERRA 02:43.66 2515.5 2002 NAIBIZA

48231611 AROHA FLORIT GUNCKEL 02:50.21 2515.6 2004 NAIBIZA
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PRUEBA Nº: 17 200 Libres X <> (3)

SERIE Nº 1617.3

47431495 MIGUEL RIERA GARCIA 02:31.73 2516.1 2002 NAIBIZA

47433057 EVA PARRA OLIVA 02:30.00 2516.2 2004 NAIBIZA

47433490 ALVARO BENITEZ RODRIGUEZ 02:29.17 2516.3 2004 EULARIO

47408174 MARIA ARABI RAMON 02:29.46 2516.4 2000 NAIBIZA

48199743 SOFIA GARCIA IZQUIERDO 02:30.17 2516.5 2003 NAIBIZA

47433422 ENOLA ROSELLO RODRIGUEZ 02:34.66 2516.6 2002 NAIBIZA

SERIE Nº 1717.4

47408731 CLAUDIA MANUEL SORIANO 02:23.65 2517.1 2003 NAIBIZA

47432006 ANDREA MAGANZA ZURDO 02:11.29 2517.2 2000 EULARIO

47407426 ABEL LOPEZ GARCIA 02:00.48 2517.3 1999 EULARIO

48199724 AKRAM CHAKKOUR ELGHAMMAT 02:01.34 2517.4 2000 EULARIO

47252703 MARIA DEL MAR IBAN BAKER 02:11.73 2517.5 1998 EULARIO

47406975 PAULA TARANCO FERNANDEZ 02:27.58 2517.6 2003 NAIBIZA

PRUEBA Nº: 19 50 Espalda X <> (10)

SERIE Nº 1819.1

48230146 PAULA HIDALGO FRANCH 00:39.07 2518.2 2001 PORTUS

47408346 JORDI TUR PRATS 00:30.90 2518.3 1998 NAIBIZA

47408730 INES MANUEL SORIANO 00:31.71 2518.4 1999 NAIBIZA

48232036 PAULA CIVICO YESTE 00:46.15 2518.5 2003 PORTUS

PRUEBA Nº: 21 100 Estilos X <> (16)

SERIE Nº 1921.1

26541576 MAE MOLINA CORDOBA 02:07.74 2519.2 2004 EULARIO

47407948 MONICA OROZCO RIERA 01:10.09 2519.3 1998 EULARIO

47408121 CELIA ZURITA PRECIADO 01:59.69 2519.4 2005 PORTUS

48231774 EMMA GARCIA PINO19.5 2005 S.T.PORTUS

PRUEBA Nº: 23 100 Braza X <> (14)

SERIE Nº 2023.1

47409265 BELEN TUR CROFT 02:00.68 2520.2 2005 EULARIO

04911909 BIANCA SERPENTI MEREGHETTI 01:46.85 2520.3 2001 PORTUS

14276244 ALBA SORIANO PEREZ 01:53.11 2520.4 2005 FORMENTE

47258417 JAUME GONZALEZ TORRES 02:31.07 2520.5 2000 PORTUS

SERIE Nº 2123.2

47432411 LUCIA ARANDA CASTAÑO 01:42.37 2521.2 2002 PORTUS

49410436 NEREA PADILLA ORTIZ 01:37.41 2521.3 2005 EULARIO

49413575 NEREA COSTA GARCIA 01:39.15 2521.4 2001 PORTUS

48199781 IRENE FERNANDEZ ONDOÑO 01:44.93 2521.5 2005 EULARIO

SERIE Nº 2223.3

47432712 MARIA MORETA SANTOS 01:34.80 2522.1 2003 PORTUS

47432006 ANDREA MAGANZA ZURDO 01:26.38 2522.2 2000 EULARIO

47408346 JORDI TUR PRATS 01:17.46 2522.3 1998 NAIBIZA

01391202 CATALINA FOURCADE 01:25.23 2522.4 2003 EULARIO

48232628 IZAN RIERA HIDALGO 01:31.45 2522.5 2003 NAIBIZA

47408430 AINA LING MARI TUR 01:34.90 2522.6 2002 EULARIO
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PRUEBA Nº: 25 50 Mariposa X <> (7)

SERIE Nº 2325.1

47432007 MARC MAGANZA ZURDO 00:43.46 2523.1 2002 EULARIO

47257610 AARON VERDUGO RUBIO 00:32.23 2523.2 1999 PORTUS

47432408 ADRIAN TIRADO PLANELLS 00:29.28 2523.3 2000 NAIBIZA

47408312 VICTOR RIERA RIBAS 00:31.07 2523.4 2003 PORTUS

47431416 MARTA MANUEL MINGUEZ 00:33.40 2523.5 2000 NAIBIZA

09760916 LARISA IOANA PETRARIU 00:54.41 2523.6 2004 FORMENTE

PRUEBA Nº: 29 100 Espalda X <> (11)

SERIE Nº 2429.1

47409264 MICAELA TUR CROFT 01:48.02 2524.1 2005 EULARIO

48230956 CARLA IZQUIERDO TUR 01:29.32 2524.2 2004 EULARIO

47408687 MARIA FERRER COSTA 01:22.91 2524.3 2002 PORTUS

47433213 MARIA RIERA RAMON 01:29.08 2524.4 2003 EULARIO

47430135 EVA RODRIGUEZ TIERRASECA 01:33.72 2524.5 2005 EULARIO

SERIE Nº 2529.2

48199038 JONATHAN ANGLES CARDOSO 01:22.47 2525.1 2004 NAIBIZA

48232628 IZAN RIERA HIDALGO 01:20.34 2525.2 2003 NAIBIZA

47432408 ADRIAN TIRADO PLANELLS 01:08.88 2525.3 2000 NAIBIZA

47433454 AITANA RECIO MARTINEZ 01:17.19 2525.4 2001 NAIBIZA

50905116 RAQUEL ECHEVERRY RESTREPO 01:22.33 2525.5 2002 PORTUS

PRUEBA Nº: 31 200 Mariposa X <> (9)

SERIE Nº 2631.1

47430056 DOROTEO SESMERO RIERA 03:20.35 2526.3 2004 EULARIO

47406107 ANGEL ESTEBAN SEGOVIA26.4 2004 S.T.NAIBIZA

PRUEBA Nº: 33 100 Libres X <> (2)

SERIE Nº 2733.1

21160656 LUCAS DOVAL VISSCHER 01:44.27 2527.1 2004 EULARIO

48198379 IRENE TUR TUR 01:28.75 2527.2 2004 EULARIO

49410260 CLAUDIA BASILIO FERNANDEZ 01:19.41 2527.3 2005 NAIBIZA

49410436 NEREA PADILLA ORTIZ 01:21.94 2527.4 2005 EULARIO

48199781 IRENE FERNANDEZ ONDOÑO 01:31.03 2527.5 2005 EULARIO

47409265 BELEN TUR CROFT 01:48.67 2527.6 2005 EULARIO

SERIE Nº 2833.2

48232459 RAUL SERRA TUR 01:13.95 2528.1 2001 EULARIO

47405996 NEREA DONCEL LUQUE 01:07.97 2528.2 1997 EULARIO

47255926 NEREA AGUADO FERNANDEZ 01:04.47 2528.3 2001 EULARIO

47433311 GLORIA TORRES HUESO 01:05.37 2528.4 2003 EULARIO

47257723 BLANCA MARIA TORRES HUESO 01:12.45 2528.5 1999 EULARIO

47407806 ANA TUR PLANELLS 01:18.03 2528.6 2002 EULARIO
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PRUEBA Nº: 33 100 Libres X <> (2)

SERIE Nº 2933.3

47406401 CLAUDIA CRESPILLO PARRA 01:03.70 2529.1 1998 EULARIO

48199724 AKRAM CHAKKOUR ELGHAMMAT 00:56.45 2529.2 2000 EULARIO

47259332 RUBEN GARCIA HIDALGO 00:51.08 2529.3 1998 EULARIO

47407426 ABEL LOPEZ GARCIA 00:54.71 2529.4 1999 EULARIO

47432329 FRANCISCO CARDONA BACLE 01:00.93 2529.5 2002 NAIBIZA

47409195 MARINA ORDOÑEZ FERNANDEZ 01:04.08 2529.6 1999 EULARIO

PRUEBA Nº: 35 200 Estilos X <> (17)

SERIE Nº 3035.1

47253265 MARTA RIBAS MARI 02:38.41 2530.3 1992 NAIBIZA

47252703 MARIA DEL MAR IBAN BAKER 02:41.80 2530.4 1998 EULARIO


